Township, Cook County, Illinois, consists of approximately 0.32 ± acres. The Property is near recent 
acquisitions in Riverside Lawn. 

Through negotiations, the Owner of Record (the “Seller”), has agreed to sell the Property to the Forest 
Preserves for the sum of ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 00/100 
($125,000.00) plus closing costs up to $10,000.00 (up to $135,000.00 in total). The purchase price is based 
upon two (2) M.A.I. appraisals obtained by the Forest Preserves and is subject to the Forest Preserves’ 
satisfactory completion of its due diligence.